
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $216.60
2025-03-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/24	to	3/2 txn_zVH2ZQB -$1.51 $215.09
2025-03-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZHGL5k $5.00 $220.09
2025-03-03 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_nEH6Gkm $5.38 $225.47
2025-03-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHNrk6 $7.00 $232.47
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWH68Ov $3.00 $235.47
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Logan	Schmaltz txn_p5H6QxK $3.23 $238.70
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHXWyx $20.00 $258.70
2025-03-06 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_WBH5GWq $10.00 $268.70
2025-03-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/3	to	3/9 txn_nEH6EmK -$3.75 $264.95
2025-03-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH8N7Q $10.00 $274.95
2025-03-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHG7Zr $10.76 $285.71
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHP4Jx $10.76 $296.47
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Madeline	Bishop txn_gnHr4K0 $10.00 $306.47
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_p5H6mE0 -$2.91 $303.56
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Sam	H txn_gnHrMpq $3.23 $306.79
2025-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/17	to	3/23 txn_LgHGOEP -$0.22 $306.57
2025-03-24 AWS	Hosting	-	Feb	2025 txn_qkHR742 -$257.84 $48.73
2025-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHzwgp $15.00 $63.73
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Jon txn_xQHdXd5 $5.00 $68.73
2025-03-28 Donation	from	Ron txn_XGH45VR $11.14 $79.87
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_0eH8Xw5 -$2.18 $77.69
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_V0Hgyz8 $5.00 $82.69

WITHDRAWN:	$268.41.	DEPOSITED:	$134.50. $82.69

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


